Date of Transaction
20/06/19
28/05/19
14/06/19
10/06/19
07/06/19
27/06/19
26/06/19
23/06/19
23/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
29/05/19
29/05/19
28/05/19
29/05/19
28/05/19
24/06/19
13/06/19
29/05/19
21/06/19
21/06/19
17/06/19
14/06/19
12/06/19
11/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
07/06/19
05/06/19
05/06/19
05/06/19
05/06/19
04/06/19
31/05/19
30/05/19
30/05/19
13/06/19
07/06/19
13/06/19
07/06/19
07/06/19
06/06/19
30/05/19
17/06/19
27/06/19
27/06/19
20/06/19
21/06/19
19/06/19
17/06/19
14/06/19
14/06/19
07/06/19
04/06/19
29/05/19

LA dept which incurred the expenditure
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Planning & Regeneration

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Planning & Regeneration

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Beneficiary

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
HOTEL IBIS

HOTEL IBIS

VIVID HOUSING LTD
WWW.BHLIVETICKETS.CO.U
AMAZON PRIME

TRAINLINE

AMAZON PRIME M683B6V04
AMZ SUPERDEALSPRO(SMAR
RINGOPARKBYPHONE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
TRAINLINE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
PAYPAL LGCOMMS2018
CASTLE (EU) LTD

E-BATH

CASTLE (EU) LTD

PAYPAL GLOBE PACK

THE POST OFFICE

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

MOLE COUNTRY STORES
DVLA VEHICLE TAX
WWW.CHEVRONSHOP.COM
DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX
COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
ADVANCED LOCKING & LOC
HP HYDRAULICS

HP HYDRAULICS
VAN-RACKS

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

DVLA VEHICLE TAX

ALS LOCKSMITHS

PAYPAL LETSE BAYIT
WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
PREPARED MEDIA LTD
NATIONAL WINDSCREENS
DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
AMZNMKTPLACE

B M RETAIL

CURRYS S/S

CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
WWW.LCEGROUP.CO.UK
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWW.LCEGROUP.CO.UK
EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T
WWW.LETSRECYCLE.COM
AMZN MKTP UK MN17Q6U74

500.00
35.00
14.50

409.29

328.00

100.00

-7.99
79.47
7.99
-57.80
4.08
57.80
66.62
-115.00

177.81

115.00
55.80

250.00

658.34
68.87

819.70

3.29

167.50

617.50
33.33

617.50
96.00

617.50

617.50

617.50
51.67

722.50

145.00
32.37

325.00

356.30

1,000.00

722.50

617.50

246.00

5.49

105.00

296.00
10.50
25.00

398.00

159.80

151.76
45.87
11.52

290.82
49.44

256.99

4.99

543.00

148.54

140.00
19.79

Amount VAT Summary of the purpose of expenditure

VEHICLE REPAIR

MONEYCLAIM

B&B BREAKFAST

B&B

RIA

THEATRE RESEARCH ACCOUNT 4940
RENEWAL ERROR - REFUND
TRAVEL-GAMBLING ACT COURSE
RENEWAL ERROR - TO BE REFUNDED
VOTING TOKENS-ORDER CANCELLED
PARKING FOR TRAINING

VOTING TOKENS

VOTING TOKENS

VOTING TOKENS-ORDER CANCELLED
TRAVEL TO LGO TRAINING
VOTING TOKENS

VOTING TOKENS

COMMS SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
CLEANING SUPPLIES

TOILET SEAT

CLEANING SUPPLIES

CRUZE CUTTER X2

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

DOG CAGE VAN FITTING

ROAD FUND LICENCE

CHAPTER 8 GRAPHICS

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

ROAD FUND LICENCE

DRIVER MEDICAL

ROAD FUND LICENCE

KEY REPLACEMENT

HOSE REPAIR

RAM REPIR

LADDER RACKS

ACCIDENT REPAIR

ROAD TAX

ROAD TAX

LOCK - GATE @ THE YARD
PHONE CASES

LEGAL FEES

CT SUMMONS

NDR SUMMONS

DBS CHECK

ADVERT FOR VACANT POST

INS REF

PAINT

DESK MATS - RETURNING
REFRESHMENTS FOR FAREHAM
AIR CONDITIONER

KEYS FOR PAVILIONS
CONFERENCE

KEY TAGS

SEMINAR

RAIL POSTS

CONFERENCE

KEY RINGS

Merchant Category

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
HOTEL IBIS

HOTEL IBIS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS
DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
DETECTVE/PROTECTVE AGNCY,SECURITY SRVS, ARMOR CARS
VARIETY STORES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
FINES

FINES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING SERVICES

AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
DISCOUNT STORES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES

CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS

ADVERTISING SERVICES

BOOK STORES



29/05/19
28/05/19
28/05/19
25/06/19
25/06/19
06/06/19
31/05/19
25/06/19
26/06/19
25/06/19
23/06/19
25/06/19
21/06/19
19/06/19
19/06/19
30/05/19
28/05/19
19/06/19
19/06/19
18/06/19
18/06/19
18/06/19
18/06/19
17/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
07/06/19
08/06/19
08/06/19
09/06/19
09/06/19
09/06/19
09/06/19
09/06/19
07/06/19
06/06/19
06/06/19
05/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
04/06/19
31/05/19
26/06/19
26/06/19
26/06/19
19/06/19
17/06/19
12/06/19
06/06/19
05/06/19
04/06/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
03/06/19
29/05/19
28/05/19
29/05/19
29/05/19
28/05/19

Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Streetscene

Streetscene

Streetscene

AMZN MKTP UK MN4BU3UZ4
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMAZON.CO.UK MNOET99W4
SENNHEISER UK LTD
WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK
CONFETTISUPERMARKET.CO
FACEBK NJUFXJJAA2
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
AMZNMKTPLACE

EBUYER (UK) LTD

PAYPAL BUSCOMPUK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

ID AND C UK LTD

N&M HAMBROOK
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

WWW.BLUEFROGTOYS.CO.UK

IZ CAFE AT ZERO 5

IZ CAFE AT ZERO 5
COSTA

MCDONALDS

SOUTHERN CO-OP 0022
STEVE CRABBE CATERERS
I1Z BJV EVENT SERVICES
IZ MAISON LE BOIS

IZ SARUM EVENT CATERI
MCDONALDS

TESCO STORE 3055

B & Q 1002

IZ CAFE AT ZERO 5
AMZNMKTPLACE
ESSENTIALS SERVICE STA
IDC WRISTBANDS

B M RETAIL
WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
PAYPAL ZEFFAONLINE
PAYPAL ADAMSWOODLE
PAYPAL BECCLESTOOL
PAYPAL KENDONPACKA
PAYPAL FOLKESTONEF
PAYPAL NATIONALSHO
RAPID ELECTRONICS
PAYPAL DTAUTOMOTIV
VELUX COMPANY
PAYPAL ESSEXPLUMBI
WWW.ARCHERSIGNS.CO.UK
BROADCUT

PAYPAL SPARES2GO
FIREPROTECT

MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
TIMPSON LTD

145.40
27.88
21.27

114.00
82.51
40.95
82.05
56.52
39.98

-13.33
5.82
79.99
29.50
99.97
23.32
20.00
21.99
48.00

400.00
57.98
64.95
26.99

3.29

219.60
50.00
19.00
21.45

7.06
7.65
70.00

235.00
15.00
70.00
31.62
53.17
10.50
18.00

9.99
5.00
126.00
8.98

150.00
47.37
31.92
22.95

9.17
41.87
29.83
52.53
23.97

220.00
16.50

231.35

8.00
14.99

-157.76

-41.22
42.38
6.75

KEY CUPBOARDS

PPE CLOTHING

KEY FOBS SPORTS PITCHES
MICROPHONE REPAIRS

BELT CLIPS, BODY PACKS
CONFETTI NB DANCE

FACEBOOK BOOSTS

MOBILE PHONE CASES

SIGN HOLDERS

VAT REFUND - DOCKING STATION
USB CABLE

DOCKING STATION

MOBILE PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS
NETWORK FIBRE CONNECTORS
NETWORK CARD

LAPTOP CHARGER

EXTERNAL DRIVE

EVENT SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

SUPPLIES

STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
REFRESHMENTS

REFRESHMENTS

REFRESHMENTS

REFRESHMENTS
STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
REFRESHMENTS

EVENT EQUIPMENT

GROUND PEGS

REFRESHMENTS

BUNTING FOR EVENTS
REFRESHMENTS

WRISTBANDS

EVENT EQUIPMENT

EVENT MATERIALS

SKIPPER 45 FLUSHING MECHANISM
FLEA SPRAY 250ML X 6

DEWALT CHARGER

ASBESTOS LABELS

DEWALT CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
AKW 22MM CONNECTOR X 4
COPPER BODIED FLOW SWITCH
ZX1 C76 MICROLUBE X 4

VELUX BLINDS JOB

TOILET SEAT HINGE BLIND FIXING
ALUMINIUM POSTS JOB
EXCHANGED KETTLE

HENRY VACUUM SPARE PARTS
WRONG ITEMS (REFUND)

REFUND ON PPE FOOTWEAR

PPE FOOTWEAR

TIMPSON KEY CUTTING

BOOK STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
ELECTRONIC SALES

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
ADVERTISING SERVICES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

DEPARTMENT STORES

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES

EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
DISCOUNT STORES

QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
SHOE STORES

HARDWARE STORES

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
ELECTRONIC SALES

SHOE STORES

DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

DISCOUNT STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE



28/05/19
27/06/19
12/06/19
10/06/19
28/05/19
30/05/19
27/06/19
29/05/19
18/06/19
17/06/19
05/06/19
20/06/19
20/06/19
20/06/19
05/06/19
18/06/19
17/06/19
05/06/19
25/06/19
20/06/19
20/06/19
24/06/19
19/06/19
13/06/19
13/06/19
13/06/19
06/06/19
04/06/19
30/05/19
29/05/19
19/06/19
30/05/19
25/06/19
21/06/19
20/06/19
06/06/19
24/06/19
13/06/19
12/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
13/06/19
12/06/19
12/06/19
22/06/19

Streetscene

Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Leisure & Community
Leisure & Community
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Support Services
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Planning & Regeneration
Leisure & Community

MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
1ENV SOLUTIONS

HOLIDAY INNS

BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
TICHFIELD COMMUNIT

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
TIMPSON LTD

TIMPSON LTD

DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT
ALG ID CARDS

DIGITAL ID
TVLICENSING.CO.UK
WWW.BROWNFIELDBREIFING
TESCO-STORES 6255
TESCO-STORES 6255
PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED
SENNHEISER UK LTD
SENNHEISER UK LTD
WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
TESCO-STORES 6255
PRESSING NEEDS LTD
BROADCUT
TESCO-STORES 6255

B M RETAIL

PREMIER INN
TESCO-STORES 6255

ID AND C UK LTD
WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
SOOTHILLS BAKERY
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
MARKS&SPENCER PLC
WWW.LABC.UK.COM
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
TESCO-STORES 6255
STANBURY CHAMELEON
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL
SAINSBURYS 0681

34.35
31.39
83.49
87.50
195.00
252.05
572.95
350.00
14.00
24.00
19.50
955.80
152.32
26.85
154.50
147.00
41.09
39.43
19.48
114.00
114.00
2.80
2.50
16.59
19.79
166.66
1.50
7.23
321.67
24.04
320.00
32.99
29.55
11.25
75.70
300.00
40.00
7.50
58.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
5.60
4.20
2.00
27.20

PPE FOOTWEAR

LED UV FLASHLIGHT COMMERCIAL
PEST CONTROL SUPPLIES WASPS
ROOM PEST CONTROL

PEST TRAINING COURSE

POLLING STATION FOR REFERENDUM
VEHICLE REPAIR

STONE FLICK - SEGENSWORTH
BATTERIES FOR MOUSE

KEYS CUT

KEYS CUT

EMAIL SIGNATURE MANAGER 3 YEAR
RIBBONS, LANYARDS AND HOLDERS
PLASTIC ID CARDS & CLEAN CARDS
TV LICENSE

1 DAY COURSE BOOKED

LUNCH FOR WELBORNE MEETING
LUNCH FOOD WELBORNE MEETING
RADIO MIC SENT FOR REPAIR
MICROPHONE REPAIRS
MICROPHONE REPAIRS

CAR PARKING - T1 FBC

EXEC PEPSI

PARLOUR CAKES

MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING

CIVIC OFFICES VACUUM

PARLOUR MILK

SCHOOL VISIT SUPPLIES

AWARD EVENING - HOTEL STAY
PARLOUR RESTOCK

ACCESS ALL AREAS-WRISTBANDS
CSC UNIFORM

BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUARD MTG
BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUAR MTG
BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUARD MTG
FIRE SAFETY COURSE

ICO REG

SUNDRIES FOR CX OFFICE
CHRISTMAS CARDS FOR LEADER
ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

ICO REG

TRANSPORT

TRANSPORT

TRANSPORT

JUICE, MILK, SANDWICHES

DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES

PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES

HOLIDAY INNS

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
ELECTRONIC SALES

ELECTRONIC SALES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DRY CLEANERS

DISCOUNT STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DISCOUNT STORES

PREMIER INN

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
BAKERIES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS



15/06/19
13/06/19
06/06/19
06/06/19
04/06/19
31/05/19
29/05/19
29/05/19
05/06/19
17/06/19
17/06/19
10/06/19
10/06/19
28/05/19
28/05/19
28/05/19
28/05/19
24/06/19
24/06/19
11/06/19
10/06/19
06/06/19
01/06/19
29/05/19
27/06/19
17/06/19
12/06/19
06/06/19
03/06/19
03/06/19

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Streetscene

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Leisure & Community

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Support Services

Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

ASDA SUPERSTORE
SAINSBURYS 0681
ICELAND

BESTWAY WHOLESALE
ICELAND

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
BESTWAY WHOLESALE

DC PAINTS
NATIONBROADCASTING
NATIONBROADCASTING
AMZNMKTPLACE

CAMS HILL SCHOOL
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
AMZNMKTPLACE
WWW.UKPRINTPRICE.COM
AMZNMKTPLACE

STRAND PALACE HOTE
STRAND PALACE HOTE
STRAND PALACE HOTE

HR INNER CIRCLE
PREPARED MEDIA LTD
INDEED TEL+35312545907
JPIM HOTLINE
WWW.ANYVAN.COM
TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE
AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
TRAINLINE

TRAINLINE

13.44
15.60
11.11
310.64
7.20
29.18
16.89
369.23
35.97
665.00
665.00
23.72
300.00
10.41
13.58
335.50
21.98
97.04
30.00
421.00
103.20
398.00
305.73
149.00
159.17
88.42
19.18
8.70
88.42
6.05

JUICE, SANDWICHES

JUICE, LEMONS, MILK

SANDWICH SUPPLIES

BAR & CONFECTIONERY SUPPLIES
SANDWICH SUPPLIES

SANDWICH & BAR SUPPLIES

BAR & SANDWICH SUPPLIES

BAR & CONFECTIONERY SUPPLIES
SPRAY PAINT

MEDIA FOR D DAY 75 (APRIL)

D DAY 75 MEDIA (MAY)

VISITOR WALLETS

CAMS HALL HIRE 9TH JULY

GIANT PAPER CLIPS

VISITOR BADGE WALLETS

50 X PRINTED WATER BOTTLES
VISITOR BADGE HOLDERS

DISC TRAINING (INV AS PER PREV

FEE FOR CHANGING HOTEL BOOKING

DISC TRAINING (INV TO FOLLOW)
INNER CIRCLE SUBS

JOB AD - REVENUES OFFICER
JOB ADS

JOB AD

REMOVALS

RAIL TRAVEL

RAIL TRAVEL

MOBILE PHONE CASE

RAIL TRAVEL

RAIL TICKET

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS

DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES

PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
SCHOOLS, ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED

ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

ADVERTISING SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS

FREIGHT CARRIER, TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE

PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS



	Government Procurement Card Transactions - June 2019
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction
	Date of Transaction

	LA dept which incurred the expenditure
	LA dept which incurred the expenditure

	Beneficiary
	Beneficiary

	Amount
	Amount

	VAT
	VAT

	Summary of the purpose of expenditure
	Summary of the purpose of expenditure

	Merchant Category
	Merchant Category


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	500.00
	500.00

	VEHICLE REPAIR
	VEHICLE REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	35.00
	35.00

	MONEYCLAIM
	MONEYCLAIM

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/06/19
	14/06/19
	14/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	14.50
	14.50

	B&B BREAKFAST
	B&B BREAKFAST

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS

	409.29
	409.29

	B&B
	B&B

	HOTEL IBIS
	HOTEL IBIS


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	VIVID HOUSING LTD
	VIVID HOUSING LTD

	328.00
	328.00

	RIA
	RIA

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/19
	27/06/19
	27/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.BHLIVETICKETS.CO.U
	WWW.BHLIVETICKETS.CO.U

	100.00
	100.00

	THEATRE RESEARCH ACCOUNT 4940
	THEATRE RESEARCH ACCOUNT 4940

	BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS
	BANDS, ORCHESTRAS, & MISC ENTRTNRS-NOT ELSWHR CLAS


	26/06/19
	26/06/19
	26/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMAZON PRIME
	AMAZON PRIME

	-7.99
	-7.99

	RENEWAL ERROR - REFUND
	RENEWAL ERROR - REFUND

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	23/06/19
	23/06/19
	23/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	79.47
	79.47

	TRAVEL-GAMBLING ACT COURSE
	TRAVEL-GAMBLING ACT COURSE

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	23/06/19
	23/06/19
	23/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMAZON PRIME M683B6V04
	AMAZON PRIME M683B6V04

	7.99
	7.99

	RENEWAL ERROR - TO BE REFUNDED
	RENEWAL ERROR - TO BE REFUNDED

	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS
	DIRECT MARKETING-CONTINUITY/SUBSCRIPTION MERCHANTS


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZ SUPERDEALSPRO(SMAR
	AMZ SUPERDEALSPRO(SMAR

	-57.80
	-57.80

	VOTING TOKENS-ORDER CANCELLED
	VOTING TOKENS-ORDER CANCELLED

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	RINGOPARKBYPHONE
	RINGOPARKBYPHONE

	4.08
	4.08

	PARKING FOR TRAINING
	PARKING FOR TRAINING

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	57.80
	57.80

	VOTING TOKENS
	VOTING TOKENS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	66.62
	66.62

	VOTING TOKENS
	VOTING TOKENS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	-115.00
	-115.00

	VOTING TOKENS-ORDER CANCELLED
	VOTING TOKENS-ORDER CANCELLED

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	177.81
	177.81

	TRAVEL TO LGO TRAINING
	TRAVEL TO LGO TRAINING

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	115.00
	115.00

	VOTING TOKENS
	VOTING TOKENS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	55.80
	55.80

	VOTING TOKENS
	VOTING TOKENS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	PAYPAL  LGCOMMS2018
	PAYPAL  LGCOMMS2018

	250.00
	250.00

	COMMS SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL
	COMMS SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/06/19
	24/06/19
	24/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	658.34
	658.34

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	E-BATH
	E-BATH

	68.87
	68.87

	TOILET SEAT
	TOILET SEAT

	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)
	EQUIP, FURNITURE, HOME FURNSHNGS STRS (EXCPT APPL)


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	CASTLE (EU) LTD
	CASTLE (EU) LTD

	819.70
	819.70

	CLEANING SUPPLIES
	CLEANING SUPPLIES

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	21/06/19
	21/06/19
	21/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	PAYPAL  GLOBE PACK
	PAYPAL  GLOBE PACK

	3.29
	3.29

	CRUZE CUTTER X2
	CRUZE CUTTER X2

	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES
	OFFICE, SCHOOL SUPPLY, AND STATIONERY STORES


	21/06/19
	21/06/19
	21/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	THE POST OFFICE
	THE POST OFFICE

	167.50
	167.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY
	POSTAL SERVICES-GOVERNMENT ONLY


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	617.50
	617.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	14/06/19
	14/06/19
	14/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	MOLE COUNTRY STORES
	MOLE COUNTRY STORES

	33.33
	33.33

	DOG CAGE VAN FITTING
	DOG CAGE VAN FITTING

	AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES
	AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVES


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	617.50
	617.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	11/06/19
	11/06/19
	11/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.CHEVRONSHOP.COM
	WWW.CHEVRONSHOP.COM

	96.00
	96.00

	CHAPTER 8 GRAPHICS
	CHAPTER 8 GRAPHICS

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	617.50
	617.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	617.50
	617.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	617.50
	617.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD
	COTSWOLD MEDICALS LTD

	51.67
	51.67

	DRIVER MEDICAL
	DRIVER MEDICAL

	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	DOCTORS, (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK
	WWW.DVLA.GOV.UK

	722.50
	722.50

	ROAD FUND LICENCE
	ROAD FUND LICENCE

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	ADVANCED LOCKING & LOC
	ADVANCED LOCKING & LOC

	145.00
	145.00

	KEY REPLACEMENT
	KEY REPLACEMENT

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HP HYDRAULICS
	HP HYDRAULICS

	32.37
	32.37

	HOSE REPAIR
	HOSE REPAIR

	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HP HYDRAULICS
	HP HYDRAULICS

	325.00
	325.00

	RAM REPIR
	RAM REPIR

	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES
	ARCHITECTURAL, ENGINEERING, AND SURVEYING SERVICES


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	VAN-RACKS
	VAN-RACKS

	356.30
	356.30

	LADDER RACKS
	LADDER RACKS

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	31/05/19
	31/05/19
	31/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	1,000.00
	1,000.00

	ACCIDENT REPAIR
	ACCIDENT REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	722.50
	722.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DVLA VEHICLE TAX
	DVLA VEHICLE TAX

	617.50
	617.50

	ROAD TAX
	ROAD TAX

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	ALS LOCKSMITHS
	ALS LOCKSMITHS

	246.00
	246.00

	LOCK -  GATE @ THE YARD
	LOCK -  GATE @ THE YARD

	DETECTVE/PROTECTVE AGNCY,SECURITY SRVS, ARMOR CARS
	DETECTVE/PROTECTVE AGNCY,SECURITY SRVS, ARMOR CARS


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  LETSE BAYIT
	PAYPAL  LETSE BAYIT

	5.49
	5.49

	PHONE CASES
	PHONE CASES

	VARIETY STORES
	VARIETY STORES


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV
	WWW.MONEYCLAIM.GOV

	105.00
	105.00

	LEGAL FEES
	LEGAL FEES

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	296.00
	296.00

	CT SUMMONS
	CT SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G
	HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G

	10.50
	10.50

	NDR SUMMONS
	NDR SUMMONS

	FINES
	FINES


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING
	DISCLOSURE AND BARRING

	25.00
	25.00

	DBS CHECK
	DBS CHECK

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PREPARED MEDIA LTD
	PREPARED MEDIA LTD

	398.00
	398.00

	ADVERT FOR VACANT POST
	ADVERT FOR VACANT POST

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	NATIONAL WINDSCREENS
	NATIONAL WINDSCREENS

	159.80
	159.80

	INS REF
	INS REF

	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES
	AUTOMOTIVE PARTS, ACCESSORIES STORES


	27/06/19
	27/06/19
	27/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE
	DULUX DECORATOR CENTRE

	151.76
	151.76

	PAINT
	PAINT

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	27/06/19
	27/06/19
	27/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	45.87
	45.87

	DESK MATS - RETURNING
	DESK MATS - RETURNING

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	11.52
	11.52

	REFRESHMENTS FOR FAREHAM
	REFRESHMENTS FOR FAREHAM

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	21/06/19
	21/06/19
	21/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CURRYS S/S
	CURRYS S/S

	290.82
	290.82

	AIR CONDITIONER
	AIR CONDITIONER

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC
	CROMA LOCKSMITHS & SEC

	49.44
	49.44

	KEYS FOR PAVILIONS
	KEYS FOR PAVILIONS

	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES
	HARDWARE EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.LCEGROUP.CO.UK
	WWW.LCEGROUP.CO.UK

	256.99
	256.99

	CONFERENCE
	CONFERENCE

	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES


	14/06/19
	14/06/19
	14/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	4.99
	4.99

	KEY TAGS
	KEY TAGS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	14/06/19
	14/06/19
	14/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.LCEGROUP.CO.UK
	WWW.LCEGROUP.CO.UK

	543.00
	543.00

	SEMINAR
	SEMINAR

	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES
	CAMERA AND PHOTOGRAPHIC SUPPLY STORES


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T
	EQUESTRIAN FENCING & T

	148.54
	148.54

	RAIL POSTS
	RAIL POSTS

	CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS
	CARPENTRY CONTRACTORS


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	WWW.LETSRECYCLE.COM
	WWW.LETSRECYCLE.COM

	140.00
	140.00

	CONFERENCE
	CONFERENCE

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZN MKTP UK MN17Q6U74
	AMZN MKTP UK MN17Q6U74

	19.79
	19.79

	KEY RINGS
	KEY RINGS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZN MKTP UK MN4BU3UZ4
	AMZN MKTP UK MN4BU3UZ4

	145.40
	145.40

	KEY CUPBOARDS
	KEY CUPBOARDS

	BOOK STORES
	BOOK STORES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	27.88
	27.88

	PPE CLOTHING
	PPE CLOTHING

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	AMAZON.CO.UK MN0ET99W4
	AMAZON.CO.UK MN0ET99W4

	21.27
	21.27

	KEY FOBS SPORTS PITCHES
	KEY FOBS SPORTS PITCHES

	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.
	DIRECT MARKETING-OTHER DIRECT MARKETERS/NOT ELSEW.


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SENNHEISER UK LTD
	SENNHEISER UK LTD

	114.00
	114.00

	MICROPHONE REPAIRS
	MICROPHONE REPAIRS

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK
	WWW.SHOWCOMMS.CO.UK

	82.51
	82.51

	BELT CLIPS, BODY PACKS
	BELT CLIPS, BODY PACKS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	CONFETTISUPERMARKET.CO
	CONFETTISUPERMARKET.CO

	40.95
	40.95

	CONFETTI NB DANCE
	CONFETTI NB DANCE

	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.
	STATIONERY/OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTING & WRITING PAP.


	31/05/19
	31/05/19
	31/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	FACEBK  NJUFXJJAA2
	FACEBK  NJUFXJJAA2

	82.05
	82.05

	FACEBOOK BOOSTS
	FACEBOOK BOOSTS

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	56.52
	56.52

	MOBILE PHONE CASES
	MOBILE PHONE CASES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	26/06/19
	26/06/19
	26/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	39.98
	39.98

	SIGN HOLDERS
	SIGN HOLDERS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	-13.33
	-13.33

	VAT REFUND - DOCKING STATION
	VAT REFUND - DOCKING STATION

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	23/06/19
	23/06/19
	23/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	5.82
	5.82

	USB CABLE
	USB CABLE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	79.99
	79.99

	DOCKING STATION
	DOCKING STATION

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	21/06/19
	21/06/19
	21/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	29.50
	29.50

	MOBILE PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS
	MOBILE PHONE SCREEN PROTECTORS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	EBUYER (UK) LTD
	EBUYER (UK) LTD

	99.97
	99.97

	NETWORK FIBRE CONNECTORS
	NETWORK FIBRE CONNECTORS

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	PAYPAL  BUSCOMPUK
	PAYPAL  BUSCOMPUK

	23.32
	23.32

	NETWORK CARD
	NETWORK CARD

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	20.00
	20.00

	LAPTOP CHARGER
	LAPTOP CHARGER

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	21.99
	21.99

	EXTERNAL DRIVE
	EXTERNAL DRIVE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	48.00
	48.00

	EVENT SUPPLIES
	EVENT SUPPLIES

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ID AND C UK LTD
	ID AND C UK LTD

	400.00
	400.00

	SUPPLIES
	SUPPLIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	18/06/19
	18/06/19
	18/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	N&M HAMBROOK
	N&M HAMBROOK

	57.98
	57.98

	SUPPLIES
	SUPPLIES

	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES
	LAWN AND GARDEN SUPPLY STORES


	18/06/19
	18/06/19
	18/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	64.95
	64.95

	SUPPLIES
	SUPPLIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	18/06/19
	18/06/19
	18/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	26.99
	26.99

	SUPPLIES
	SUPPLIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	18/06/19
	18/06/19
	18/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	3.29
	3.29

	SUPPLIES
	SUPPLIES

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.BLUEFROGTOYS.CO.UK
	WWW.BLUEFROGTOYS.CO.UK

	219.60
	219.60

	SUPPLIES
	SUPPLIES

	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS
	GAME, TOY, AND HOBBY SHOPS


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IZ  CAFE AT ZERO 5
	IZ  CAFE AT ZERO 5

	50.00
	50.00

	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IZ  CAFE AT ZERO 5
	IZ  CAFE AT ZERO 5

	19.00
	19.00

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	COSTA
	COSTA

	21.45
	21.45

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	08/06/19
	08/06/19
	08/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	MCDONALDS
	MCDONALDS

	7.06
	7.06

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	08/06/19
	08/06/19
	08/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SOUTHERN CO-OP 0022
	SOUTHERN CO-OP 0022

	7.65
	7.65

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	DEPARTMENT STORES
	DEPARTMENT STORES


	09/06/19
	09/06/19
	09/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	STEVE CRABBE CATERERS
	STEVE CRABBE CATERERS

	70.00
	70.00

	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	09/06/19
	09/06/19
	09/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IZ  BJV EVENT SERVICES
	IZ  BJV EVENT SERVICES

	235.00
	235.00

	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	09/06/19
	09/06/19
	09/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IZ  MAISON LE BOIS
	IZ  MAISON LE BOIS

	15.00
	15.00

	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	09/06/19
	09/06/19
	09/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IZ  SARUM EVENT CATERI
	IZ  SARUM EVENT CATERI

	70.00
	70.00

	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING
	STEWARDS/VOLUNTEER CATERING

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	09/06/19
	09/06/19
	09/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	MCDONALDS
	MCDONALDS

	31.62
	31.62

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS
	FAST FOOD RESTAURANTS


	07/06/19
	07/06/19
	07/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	TESCO STORE 3055
	TESCO STORE 3055

	53.17
	53.17

	EVENT EQUIPMENT
	EVENT EQUIPMENT

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	B & Q 1002
	B & Q 1002

	10.50
	10.50

	GROUND PEGS
	GROUND PEGS

	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
	BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IZ  CAFE AT ZERO 5
	IZ  CAFE AT ZERO 5

	18.00
	18.00

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
	EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	9.99
	9.99

	BUNTING FOR EVENTS
	BUNTING FOR EVENTS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ESSENTIALS SERVICE STA
	ESSENTIALS SERVICE STA

	5.00
	5.00

	REFRESHMENTS
	REFRESHMENTS

	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE
	SERVICE STATIONS WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICE


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	IDC WRISTBANDS
	IDC WRISTBANDS

	126.00
	126.00

	WRISTBANDS
	WRISTBANDS

	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS
	ACCESSORY AND APPAREL STORES-MISCELLANEOUS


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	8.98
	8.98

	EVENT EQUIPMENT
	EVENT EQUIPMENT

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	31/05/19
	31/05/19
	31/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM
	WWW.EAZY-PRINT.COM

	150.00
	150.00

	EVENT MATERIALS
	EVENT MATERIALS

	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES
	QUICK COPY,REPRODUCTION AND BLUEPRINTING SERVICES


	26/06/19
	26/06/19
	26/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  ZEFFAONLINE
	PAYPAL  ZEFFAONLINE

	47.37
	47.37

	SKIPPER 45 FLUSHING MECHANISM
	SKIPPER 45 FLUSHING MECHANISM

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	26/06/19
	26/06/19
	26/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  ADAMSWOODLE
	PAYPAL  ADAMSWOODLE

	31.92
	31.92

	FLEA SPRAY 250ML X 6
	FLEA SPRAY 250ML X 6

	SHOE STORES
	SHOE STORES


	26/06/19
	26/06/19
	26/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  BECCLESTOOL
	PAYPAL  BECCLESTOOL

	22.95
	22.95

	DEWALT CHARGER
	DEWALT CHARGER

	HARDWARE STORES
	HARDWARE STORES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  KENDONPACKA
	PAYPAL  KENDONPACKA

	9.17
	9.17

	ASBESTOS LABELS
	ASBESTOS LABELS

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  FOLKESTONEF
	PAYPAL  FOLKESTONEF

	41.87
	41.87

	DEWALT CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
	DEWALT CIRCULAR SAW BLADE

	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	CHEMICALS/ALLIED PRODUCTS NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  NATIONALSHO
	PAYPAL  NATIONALSHO

	29.83
	29.83

	AKW 22MM CONNECTOR  X 4
	AKW 22MM CONNECTOR  X 4

	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS
	MISCELLANEOUS HOUSE FURNISHING SPECIALTY SHOPS


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	RAPID ELECTRONICS
	RAPID ELECTRONICS

	52.53
	52.53

	COPPER BODIED FLOW SWITCH
	COPPER BODIED FLOW SWITCH

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  DTAUTOMOTIV
	PAYPAL  DTAUTOMOTIV

	23.97
	23.97

	ZX1 C76 MICROLUBE  X 4
	ZX1 C76 MICROLUBE  X 4

	SHOE STORES
	SHOE STORES


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	VELUX COMPANY
	VELUX COMPANY

	220.00
	220.00

	VELUX BLINDS JOB
	VELUX BLINDS JOB

	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES
	DRAPERY, UPOLSTERY, AND WINDOW COVERINGS STORES


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  ESSEXPLUMBI
	PAYPAL  ESSEXPLUMBI

	16.50
	16.50

	TOILET SEAT HINGE BLIND FIXING
	TOILET SEAT HINGE BLIND FIXING

	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES
	ANTIQUE SHOPS-SALES,REPAIRS,RESTORATION SERVICES


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.ARCHERSIGNS.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCHERSIGNS.CO.UK

	231.35
	231.35

	ALUMINIUM POSTS JOB
	ALUMINIUM POSTS JOB

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	BROADCUT
	BROADCUT

	8.00
	8.00

	EXCHANGED KETTLE
	EXCHANGED KETTLE

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO
	PAYPAL  SPARES2GO

	14.99
	14.99

	HENRY VACUUM SPARE PARTS
	HENRY VACUUM SPARE PARTS

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	FIREPROTECT
	FIREPROTECT

	-157.76
	-157.76

	WRONG ITEMS (REFUND)
	WRONG ITEMS (REFUND)

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD

	-41.22
	-41.22

	REFUND ON PPE FOOTWEAR
	REFUND ON PPE FOOTWEAR

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD

	42.38
	42.38

	PPE FOOTWEAR
	PPE FOOTWEAR

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	6.75
	6.75

	TIMPSON KEY CUTTING
	TIMPSON KEY CUTTING

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD
	MAINMAN SUPPLIES LTD

	34.35
	34.35

	PPE FOOTWEAR
	PPE FOOTWEAR

	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES
	DENTAL/LAB/MED/OPHTHALMIC HOSP EQUIP & SUPPLIES


	27/06/19
	27/06/19
	27/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	31.39
	31.39

	LED UV FLASHLIGHT COMMERCIAL
	LED UV FLASHLIGHT COMMERCIAL

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	1ENV SOLUTIONS
	1ENV SOLUTIONS

	83.49
	83.49

	PEST CONTROL SUPPLIES WASPS
	PEST CONTROL SUPPLIES WASPS

	PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES
	PET SHOPS - PET FOODS AND SUPPLIES


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	HOLIDAY INNS
	HOLIDAY INNS

	87.50
	87.50

	ROOM PEST CONTROL
	ROOM PEST CONTROL

	HOLIDAY INNS
	HOLIDAY INNS


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A
	BRITISH PEST CONTROL A

	195.00
	195.00

	PEST TRAINING COURSE
	PEST TRAINING COURSE

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TICHFIELD COMMUNIT
	TICHFIELD COMMUNIT

	252.05
	252.05

	POLLING STATION FOR REFERENDUM
	POLLING STATION FOR REFERENDUM

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	27/06/19
	27/06/19
	27/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	572.95
	572.95

	VEHICLE REPAIR
	VEHICLE REPAIR

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR
	JRC VEHICLE REPAIR

	350.00
	350.00

	STONE FLICK - SEGENSWORTH
	STONE FLICK - SEGENSWORTH

	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS
	AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE SHOPS


	18/06/19
	18/06/19
	18/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT
	WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

	14.00
	14.00

	BATTERIES FOR MOUSE
	BATTERIES FOR MOUSE

	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES
	HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	24.00
	24.00

	KEYS CUT
	KEYS CUT

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TIMPSON LTD
	TIMPSON LTD

	19.50
	19.50

	KEYS CUT
	KEYS CUT

	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE
	HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS, SHOE SHINE


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT
	DRI SYMPREXLTD SHAREIT

	955.80
	955.80

	EMAIL SIGNATURE MANAGER 3 YEAR
	EMAIL SIGNATURE MANAGER 3 YEAR

	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS
	COMP PROGRAMING,DATA PRCSNG,INTGRTD SYS DSGN SRVS


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	ALG ID CARDS
	ALG ID CARDS

	152.32
	152.32

	RIBBONS, LANYARDS AND HOLDERS
	RIBBONS, LANYARDS AND HOLDERS

	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES
	COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	DIGITAL ID
	DIGITAL ID

	26.85
	26.85

	PLASTIC ID CARDS & CLEAN CARDS
	PLASTIC ID CARDS & CLEAN CARDS

	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE
	COMPUTERS, COMPUTER PERIPHERAL EQUIPMENT, SOFTWARE


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TVLICENSING.CO.UK
	TVLICENSING.CO.UK

	154.50
	154.50

	TV LICENSE
	TV LICENSE

	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS
	CONSULTING, MANAGEMENT, AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SVCS


	18/06/19
	18/06/19
	18/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WWW.BROWNFIELDBREIFING
	WWW.BROWNFIELDBREIFING

	147.00
	147.00

	1 DAY COURSE BOOKED
	1 DAY COURSE BOOKED

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	41.09
	41.09

	LUNCH FOR WELBORNE MEETING
	LUNCH FOR WELBORNE MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	39.43
	39.43

	LUNCH FOOD WELBORNE MEETING
	LUNCH FOOD WELBORNE MEETING

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED
	PARCEL MONKEY LIMITED

	19.48
	19.48

	RADIO MIC SENT FOR REPAIR
	RADIO MIC SENT FOR REPAIR

	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS
	COURIER SVC-AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT FORWARDERS


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SENNHEISER UK LTD
	SENNHEISER UK LTD

	114.00
	114.00

	MICROPHONE REPAIRS
	MICROPHONE REPAIRS

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SENNHEISER UK LTD
	SENNHEISER UK LTD

	114.00
	114.00

	MICROPHONE REPAIRS
	MICROPHONE REPAIRS

	ELECTRONIC SALES
	ELECTRONIC SALES


	24/06/19
	24/06/19
	24/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI

	2.80
	2.80

	CAR PARKING - T1 FBC
	CAR PARKING - T1 FBC

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681
	SAINSBURYS SACAT 0681

	2.50
	2.50

	EXEC PEPSI
	EXEC PEPSI

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	16.59
	16.59

	PARLOUR CAKES
	PARLOUR CAKES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	PRESSING NEEDS LTD
	PRESSING NEEDS LTD

	19.79
	19.79

	MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING
	MAYORAL LINEN CLEANING

	DRY CLEANERS
	DRY CLEANERS


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	BROADCUT
	BROADCUT

	166.66
	166.66

	CIVIC OFFICES VACUUM
	CIVIC OFFICES VACUUM

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	1.50
	1.50

	PARLOUR MILK
	PARLOUR MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	B M RETAIL
	B M RETAIL

	7.23
	7.23

	SCHOOL VISIT SUPPLIES
	SCHOOL VISIT SUPPLIES

	DISCOUNT STORES
	DISCOUNT STORES


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN

	321.67
	321.67

	AWARD EVENING - HOTEL STAY
	AWARD EVENING - HOTEL STAY

	PREMIER INN
	PREMIER INN


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	24.04
	24.04

	PARLOUR RESTOCK
	PARLOUR RESTOCK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	19/06/19
	19/06/19
	19/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ID AND C UK LTD
	ID AND C UK LTD

	320.00
	320.00

	ACCESS ALL AREAS-WRISTBANDS
	ACCESS ALL AREAS-WRISTBANDS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	30/05/19
	30/05/19
	30/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK
	WWW.ARCO.CO.UK

	32.99
	32.99

	CSC UNIFORM
	CSC UNIFORM

	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	25/06/19
	25/06/19
	25/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	SOOTHILLS BAKERY
	SOOTHILLS BAKERY

	29.55
	29.55

	BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUARD MTG
	BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUARD MTG

	BAKERIES
	BAKERIES


	21/06/19
	21/06/19
	21/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	11.25
	11.25

	BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUAR MTG
	BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUAR MTG

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	20/06/19
	20/06/19
	20/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	MARKS&SPENCER PLC
	MARKS&SPENCER PLC

	75.70
	75.70

	BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUARD MTG
	BUFFET FOOD - BCP VANGUARD MTG

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WWW.LABC.UK.COM
	WWW.LABC.UK.COM

	300.00
	300.00

	FIRE SAFETY COURSE
	FIRE SAFETY COURSE

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	24/06/19
	24/06/19
	24/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	TESCO-STORES 6255
	TESCO-STORES 6255

	7.50
	7.50

	SUNDRIES FOR CX OFFICE
	SUNDRIES FOR CX OFFICE

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	STANBURY CHAMELEON
	STANBURY CHAMELEON

	58.00
	58.00

	CHRISTMAS CARDS FOR LEADER
	CHRISTMAS CARDS FOR LEADER

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK
	WWW.ICO.GOV.UK

	40.00
	40.00

	ICO REG
	ICO REG

	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	GOVERNMENT SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI

	5.60
	5.60

	TRANSPORT
	TRANSPORT

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI
	WINCHESTER CITY COUNCI

	4.20
	4.20

	TRANSPORT
	TRANSPORT

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Planning & Regeneration
	Planning & Regeneration

	HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL
	HAVANT BOROUGH COUNCIL

	2.00
	2.00

	TRANSPORT
	TRANSPORT

	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
	AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES


	22/06/19
	22/06/19
	22/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	27.20
	27.20

	JUICE, MILK, SANDWICHES
	JUICE, MILK, SANDWICHES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	15/06/19
	15/06/19
	15/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	13.44
	13.44

	JUICE, SANDWICHES
	JUICE, SANDWICHES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	13/06/19
	13/06/19
	13/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	SAINSBURYS 0681
	SAINSBURYS 0681

	15.60
	15.60

	JUICE, LEMONS, MILK
	JUICE, LEMONS, MILK

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	11.11
	11.11

	SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	BESTWAY WHOLESALE
	BESTWAY WHOLESALE

	310.64
	310.64

	BAR & CONFECTIONERY SUPPLIES
	BAR & CONFECTIONERY SUPPLIES

	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES
	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES


	04/06/19
	04/06/19
	04/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ICELAND
	ICELAND

	7.20
	7.20

	SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	31/05/19
	31/05/19
	31/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	29.18
	29.18

	SANDWICH & BAR SUPPLIES
	SANDWICH & BAR SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	ASDA SUPERSTORE
	ASDA SUPERSTORE

	16.89
	16.89

	BAR & SANDWICH SUPPLIES
	BAR & SANDWICH SUPPLIES

	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS
	GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	BESTWAY WHOLESALE
	BESTWAY WHOLESALE

	369.23
	369.23

	BAR & CONFECTIONERY SUPPLIES
	BAR & CONFECTIONERY SUPPLIES

	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES
	DAIRY PRODUCTS STORES


	05/06/19
	05/06/19
	05/06/19

	Streetscene
	Streetscene

	DC PAINTS
	DC PAINTS

	35.97
	35.97

	SPRAY PAINT
	SPRAY PAINT

	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES
	PAINTS,VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	NATIONBROADCASTING
	NATIONBROADCASTING

	665.00
	665.00

	MEDIA FOR D DAY 75 (APRIL)
	MEDIA FOR D DAY 75 (APRIL)

	RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	NATIONBROADCASTING
	NATIONBROADCASTING

	665.00
	665.00

	D DAY 75 MEDIA (MAY)
	D DAY 75 MEDIA (MAY)

	RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)
	RECREATION SERVICES (NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED)


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	23.72
	23.72

	VISITOR WALLETS
	VISITOR WALLETS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	CAMS HILL SCHOOL
	CAMS HILL SCHOOL

	300.00
	300.00

	CAMS HALL HIRE 9TH JULY
	CAMS HALL HIRE 9TH JULY

	SCHOOLS, ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY
	SCHOOLS, ELEMENTARY AND SECONDARY


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	10.41
	10.41

	GIANT PAPER CLIPS
	GIANT PAPER CLIPS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	13.58
	13.58

	VISITOR BADGE WALLETS
	VISITOR BADGE WALLETS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	WWW.UKPRINTPRICE.COM
	WWW.UKPRINTPRICE.COM

	335.50
	335.50

	50 X PRINTED WATER BOTTLES
	50 X PRINTED WATER BOTTLES

	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
	MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING


	28/05/19
	28/05/19
	28/05/19

	Leisure & Community
	Leisure & Community

	AMZNMKTPLACE
	AMZNMKTPLACE

	21.98
	21.98

	VISITOR BADGE HOLDERS
	VISITOR BADGE HOLDERS

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	24/06/19
	24/06/19
	24/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	STRAND PALACE HOTE
	STRAND PALACE HOTE

	97.04
	97.04

	DISC TRAINING (INV AS PER PREV
	DISC TRAINING (INV AS PER PREV

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	24/06/19
	24/06/19
	24/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	STRAND PALACE HOTE
	STRAND PALACE HOTE

	30.00
	30.00

	FEE FOR CHANGING HOTEL BOOKING
	FEE FOR CHANGING HOTEL BOOKING

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	11/06/19
	11/06/19
	11/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	STRAND PALACE HOTE
	STRAND PALACE HOTE

	421.00
	421.00

	DISC TRAINING (INV TO FOLLOW)
	DISC TRAINING (INV TO FOLLOW)

	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED
	LODGING-HOTELS,MOTELS,RESORTS-NOT CLASSIFIED


	10/06/19
	10/06/19
	10/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	HR INNER CIRCLE
	HR INNER CIRCLE

	103.20
	103.20

	INNER CIRCLE SUBS
	INNER CIRCLE SUBS

	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	ORGANIZATIONS, MEMBERSHIP-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	PREPARED MEDIA LTD
	PREPARED MEDIA LTD

	398.00
	398.00

	JOB AD - REVENUES OFFICER
	JOB AD - REVENUES OFFICER

	ADVERTISING SERVICES
	ADVERTISING SERVICES


	01/06/19
	01/06/19
	01/06/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	INDEED TEL+35312545907
	INDEED TEL+35312545907

	305.73
	305.73

	JOB ADS
	JOB ADS

	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
	BUSINESS SERVICES-NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED


	29/05/19
	29/05/19
	29/05/19

	Support Services
	Support Services

	JPIM  HOTLINE
	JPIM  HOTLINE

	149.00
	149.00

	JOB AD
	JOB AD

	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS
	NEWS DEALERS AND NEWSSTANDS


	27/06/19
	27/06/19
	27/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	WWW.ANYVAN.COM
	WWW.ANYVAN.COM

	159.17
	159.17

	REMOVALS
	REMOVALS

	FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE
	FREIGHT CARRIER,TRUCKING-LCL/LNG DIST, MVG/STORAGE


	17/06/19
	17/06/19
	17/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	88.42
	88.42

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	12/06/19
	12/06/19
	12/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	19.18
	19.18

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	06/06/19
	06/06/19
	06/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO
	AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO

	8.70
	8.70

	MOBILE PHONE CASE
	MOBILE PHONE CASE

	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES
	MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALTY RETAIL STORES


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	88.42
	88.42

	RAIL TRAVEL
	RAIL TRAVEL

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS


	03/06/19
	03/06/19
	03/06/19

	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer
	Department of the Deputy Chief Excutive Officer

	TRAINLINE
	TRAINLINE

	6.05
	6.05

	RAIL TICKET
	RAIL TICKET

	PASSENGER RAILWAYS
	PASSENGER RAILWAYS







